

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3128 OF 2000

SUDAM GANPAT KUTWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEVANTABAI TUKARAM GULUMKAR (DEAD)BY LR

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

of ailment of A prayer for adjournment is made on the ground

learned counsel for the respondent.

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

aster

Court Master

Court M