

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3128 OF 2000

SUDAM GANPAT KUTWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEVANTABAI TUKARAM GULUMKAR (DEAD)BY LR

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Inklea Barooah,Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the order dated 21.02.2006.

wal)
(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggar

Court Master

Court Master