

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. 1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3128 OF 2000

SUDAM GANPAT KUTWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEVANTABAI TUKARAM GULUMKAR (DEAD)BY LR

Respondent(s)

And
In the matter of: Shankar Sitaram Bhosle Vs. Maturi Shankar
Pachpute and in the matter of: Smt. Parvati Shankar Bhosle &
Anr.

(With appln(s) for substitution)

Date: 09/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Applicant Ms. Chandana Ramamurti,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application for consideration under
the category of 'IAs' alongwith the appeal paper
book.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master