

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-4 & 5-6 in I.A.No.1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3128 OF 2000

SHANKAR SITARAM BHOSLE (D) TH.LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEVANTABAI TUKARAM GULUMKAR (DEAD)BY LR Respondent(s)
(For exemption from filing O.T. and modification of court's order
and impleadment and office report)

Date: 30/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant Ms.Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after one week.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]
Court Master